

Alercell CEO Frederic Scheer to Speak at Startup Grind Global Conference 2025

Alercell Exhibitor at Startup Grind Global Conference 2025

BOZEMAN, MT, UNITED STATES, April 9, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Alercell, a leader in molecular diagnostics and Aldriven epigenetic technologies, is proud to announce that its CEO, Frederic Scheer, will be a featured speaker at the Startup Grind Global Conference 2025 in Silicon Valley.

Mr. Scheer is scheduled to speak at 1:45 PM on April 29 at the iconic Fox Theatre in Redwood City, California (2215 Broadway). His talk will highlight Alercell's breakthrough work in Alercell

leukemia detection through Al-enhanced methylation analysis and the transformative role of precision diagnostics in healthcare.

Alercell will also exhibit at Booth 141 during the full span of the conference, April 28–30,



I am proud to represent Alercell at Startup Grind Global Conference 2025 in Silicon Valley"

Frederic Scheer

showcasing its latest advances in epigenetic testing and the Leukemic Deep Cloud platform™.

Startup Grind's annual flagship event brings together thousands of startups, innovators, and investors from around the world. More information is available at startupgrind.tech.

About Alercell

Alercell is a pioneering force in preventative oncology, dedicated to transforming cancer detection and intervention through cutting-edge technology. With a mission to "stop it before it starts," Alercell integrates Al-driven diagnostics with genetics-based testing to revolutionize early

cancer and leukemia detection.

By leveraging advanced AI, precision medicine, and molecular insights, Alercell is redefining the future of oncology diagnostics, ensuring that patients receive the best possible chances for successful treatment—right from the start.

For more information, visit <u>www.alercell.com</u> and www.<u>Lenadx</u>.com.

Media Contact: Frederic Scheer CEO, Alercell, Inc. fscheer@alercell.com www.alercell.com

Frederic Scheer
Alercell, Inc.
+ +1 406-920-8787
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/801623741

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.